THE SPIRITUAL CENTER OF MARIA STEIN “THE RETREAT HOUSE”
2365 ST. JOHNS ROAD, MARIA STEIN, OH 45860

Events Listing: April, May, June, July, August, September 2017

Tuesdays, April 4 & 18, “Piecemakers Craft Group” 9:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Saturday, April 8, “Pre-Cana” 8:30—4:00 p.m. register at www.catholiccincinnati.org/ministries-offices/family-life/

engaged-couple-programs.

Tuesday, April 11, “Healing Liturgy” 7:00 p.m. will take place in the Chapel.

Wednesday, April 19, “Spiritual Survivor” Junior High Event 7:00—8:30 p.m. will take place outdoors.

Tuesdays, May 2 & 16, “Piecemakers Craft Group” 9:00 a.m.— 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 9, “Healing Liturgy” 7:00 p.m. will take place in the Chapel.

Tuesdays, June 6 & 20, “Piecemakers Craft Group” 9:00 a.m.— 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 13—Thursday, June 15, Kids for Christ Retreat “Tracking Mary, Mystery & Message”

Monday, June 19—Thursday, June 22, “Discipleship Week” with NET Ministries.

Monday, June 26 & Tuesday, June 27, “Made” Junior High Retreat

Tuesdays, July 11 & 18, “Piecemakers Craft Group” 9:00 a.m.— 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, July 12, “Northwest Ohio Sportsleader Rosary Rally” 7:00 — 8:00 p.m. will take place outdoors.

Friday, July 14—Sunday, July 16, “Camp Encourage” Register at www.stateoftheheartcare.org/camp-encourage

Monday, July 31—Friday, August 4, “The Four Phrases that Will Change Your Life” Retreat
With Retreat Master Fr. Joshua Wagner - beginning at 7:00 p.m. July 31.

Tuesdays, Auqust 1 & 15, “Piecemakers Craft Group” 9:00 a.m.— 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 9, “Healing Liturgy” 7:00 p.m. will take place in the Chapel.

Wednesday, August 2, “C.P.PS. Mass of Unity” 6:00 p.m. in the Multipurpose Room. Find uson

Friday, August 11, 7:30 p.m. “Fatima USA Mass” Outdoors—rain or shine

Facebook

Tuesdays, September 5 & 19, “Piecemakers Craft Group” 9:00 a.m.— 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 12, “Healing Liturgy” 7:00 p.m. will take place in the Chapel.

Saturday, September 30, “Pre-Cana” 8:30-4:00 p.m. See registration link above.

For more information about any of these events, check out our website at

www.spiritualcenter.net or call us at 419-925-7625

Office Hours: Monday-Friday 8:30 a.m.— 4:00 p.m.



http://www.stateoftheheartcare.org/camp-encourage

Non-Profit Postage Paid

The Spiritual Center of Maria Stein v !
2365 St. Johns Road, P.O. Box 95 | s b2l Permit #19
' ' Versailles, OH 45380

treat Ho

facebook b

%ﬂw’

e www. sp|r|tualcenter net
> 2 -

i

} The Spiritual Center of Maria Stein will no longer be sending quarterly newsletters
l %leroAGt ‘ due to rising printing and postage costs. We will continue to send a condensed
version of our upcoming events such as this one, and will keep everyone informed
19 through our website www.spiritualcenter.net, Facebook,
- & B and flyers to area parishes.
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HIGH SCHOOL YOUTH:

Looking for something fun to do this

Join us for a week long retreat with

summer or maybe some service hours for church,
National Honor Society, or any other organization you || Each day will include Talks by y

upcoming Kids for Christ retreat that will take place in || ~ Check our website for more \/ O U
. . L. information or to register for this N
June. Contact Robin at robin@spiritualcenter.net or s 4
retreat. www.splrltualpenter.net y
stop by the Spiritual Center for more information.

Retreat Master Father Joshua Wagner as he
explores “How the Mass Teaches Us to Live”.

Monday, July 31, 7:00 p.m.— T H E
Friday, August 4, 1:00 p.m.
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